

Black Plastic Price List

Effective From 01.01.2022

OUR GST NO. 27ACHFS9139F1ZR

HSN CODE:3920

Black Plastic 12ft - 1-1/2mtr -750 Guage / PLB 750

SR No	Item Code	Cut Sz in Feet	Rate Per Pc	18% Tax	Final Amt. Round Off
1	Z-02.000	10 x 12	271	49	320.00
2	Z-03.000	15 x 12	398	72	470.00
3	Z-03.600	18 x 12	483	87	570.00
4	Z-04.200	21 x 12	559	101	660.00
5	Z-04.800	24 x 12	644	116	760.00
6	Z-05.400	27 x 12	720	130	850.00
7	Z-06.000	30 x 12	814	146	960.00
8	Z-07.000	36 x 12	966	174	1140.00
9	Z-08.000	40 x 12	1085	195	1280.00
10	Z-10.000	50 x 12	1339	241	1580.00
11	Z-14.000	70 x 12	1873	337	2210.00
12	Z-20.000	100 x 12	2669	481	3150.00

15ft - 1-1/4mtr -750 Guage/ PLB-750

SR No	Item Code	Cut Sz in Feet	Rate Per Pc	18% Tax	Final Amt. Round Off
1	T-04.500	18 x 15	602	108	710.00
2	T-05.200	21 x 15	703	127	830.00
3	T-05.800	24 x 15	805	145	950.00
4	T-06.500	27 x 15	898	162	1060.00
5	T-07.500	30 x 15	1000	180	1180.00
6	T-09.000	36 x 15	1203	217	1420.00
7	T-09.700	40 x 15	1339	241	1580.00
8	T-12.100	50 x 15	1669	301	1970.00
9	T-16.800	70 x 15	2339	421	2760.00
10	T-24.200	100 x 15	3339	601	3940.00

Black Plastic 18 Feet- 750 Guage - 1 Mtr/ PLB-750

SR	Item	Cut Sz	Rate Per	18%	Final Amt. Round
No	Code	in Feet	Pc	Tax	Off
1	Z-06.30	21 x 18	958	172	1130
2	Z-07.200	24 x 18	1102	198	1300
3	Z-8.100	27 x 18	1237	223	1460
4	Z-09.000	30 x 18	1373	247	1620
5	Z-10.800	36 x 18	1644	296	1940
6	Z-12.000	40 x 18	1831	329	2160
7	Z-15.000	50 x 18	2288	412	2700
8	Z-21.000	70 x 18	2949	531	3480
9	Z-30.000	100 x 18	4576	824	5400
11	P-30.000	100 x 18	3475	625	4100

Black Plastic 20 Ft-1 Mtr-750 Guage/ PLB-750

SR	Item	Cut Sz	Rate Per	18%	Final Amt. Round
No	Code	in Feet	Pc	Tax	Off
1	P-06.000	20 x 20	1017	183	1200
2	P-08.100	27 x 20	1373	247	1620
3	P-09.000	30 x 20	1525	275	1800
4	P-10.800	36 x 20	1831	329	2160
5	P-12.000	40 x 20	2034	366	2400
6	P-15.000	50 x 20	2542	458	3000
7	P-30.000	100 x 20	5085	915	6000

1000 guage cable plastic (12 feet)/ PLB-1000

SR	Item	Cut Sz	Rate Per	18%	Final Amt. Round
No	Code	in Feet	Pc	Tax	Off
1	T-07.250	25 x 12	1144	206	1350
2	T-29.000	100 x 12	4576	824	5400